
DESCRIPTION
Low cost self-propelling 

wheelchair
Low cost transit 

cheelchair

Cost effective, 
lightweight and durable 

alloy wheelchair

Upgraded version of the 
Flexx which includes 
heavy duty functions

Robust self-propelling 
wheelchair specificall 

designed for larger 
clients

SEAT WIDTH
50.8 - 60.9 cm

(20“ - 24”)
55.9 cm

(22”)
45.7 - 55.9 cm

(18” - 22”)
50.8 - 60.9 cm

(20” - 24“)
55.9 - 66.0 cm

(22“ - 26”)

SEAT DEPTH
45.7 cm

(18“)
45.7 cm

(18“)
40.6 - 50.8 cm

(16” - 20”)
40.6 - 50.8 cm

(16” - 20“)
45.7 - 50.8 cm

(18”- 20“)

SEATING Padded PVC upholstery
Slung nylon 
upholstery

Slung nylon 
upholstery

Slung nylon 
upholstery

Slung nylon 
upholstery

TRANSFER WEIGHT 30 kg 31.6 kg 13.5 kg 16.8 kg 31.8 kg

CLIENT WEIGHT LIMIT 250 kg 230 kg 160 kg 170 kg 250 kg

FOLDING Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

REAR WHEEL SIZE 24” 12” 12”, 20”, 22” or 24” 14”, 22” or 24” 20” or 24”

CASTOR SIZE
20.3 cm
(8” x 2”)

20.3 cm
(8” x 2”“)

15.4 or 20.3 cm
(6” or 8”)

15.4 or 20.3 cm
(6” or 8”)

17.8 cm
(7“)

ARMRESTS Removable 10" length Removable 10" length
Removable full or desk 

length, height adjustable
Removable full or desk 

length, height adjustable
Full length, fixed height, flip 

back

MINIMUM SEAT TO 
FLOOR HEIGHT

49.5 cm
(19.5“)

49.5 cm
(19.5“)

43.2 cm
(17”)

45.7 cm
(18“)

43.2 cm
(17“)

STANDARD LEGREST STYLE
Swing-away 70°, adjustable 

length
Swing-away 70°, adjustable 

length
Swing-away 70°, adjustable 

length
Swing-in/out 80°, adjustable 

length
Swing-away 70°, adjustable 

length

MANUFACTURER AML AML Karma Karma Karma

KARMA BT10AML BARIATRIC 
TRANSIT

AML BARIATRIC 
SELF-PROPELLING

KARMA 8020 KARMA FLEXX 
HD/TALL

Bariatric Manual Wheelchair Solutions

Information correct as of October 2022. From time to time, product specifications are changed by manufacturers without prior notice
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