Bariatric Manual Wheelchair Solutions











DESCRIPTION	Low cost self-propelling wheelchair	Low cost transit cheelchair	Cost effective, lightweight and durable alloy wheelchair	Upgraded version of the Flexx which includes heavy duty functions	Robust self-propelling wheelchair specificall designed for larger clients
SEAT WIDTH	50.8 - 60.9 cm (20" - 24")	55.9 cm (22")	45.7 - 55.9 cm (18" - 22")	50.8 - 60.9 cm (20" - 24")	55.9 - 66.0 cm (22" - 26")
SEAT DEPTH	45.7 cm (18")	45.7 cm (18")	40.6 - 50.8 cm (16" - 20")	40.6 - 50.8 cm (16" - 20")	45.7 - 50.8 cm (18"- 20")
SEATING	Padded PVC upholstery	Slung nylon upholstery	Slung nylon upholstery	Slung nylon upholstery	Slung nylon upholstery
TRANSFER WEIGHT	30 kg	31.6 kg	13.5 kg	16.8 kg	31.8 kg
CLIENT WEIGHT LIMIT	250 kg	230 kg	160 kg	170 kg	250 kg
FOLDING	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
REAR WHEEL SIZE	24"	12"	12", 20", 22" or 24"	14", 22" or 24"	20" or 24"
CASTOR SIZE	20.3 cm (8" x 2")	20.3 cm (8" x 2"")	15.4 or 20.3 cm (6" or 8")	15.4 or 20.3 cm (6" or 8")	17.8 cm (7")
ARMRESTS	Removable 10" length	Removable 10" length	Removable full or desk length, height adjustable	Removable full or desk length, height adjustable	Full length, fixed height, flip back
MINIMUM SEAT TO FLOOR HEIGHT	49.5 cm (19.5")	49.5 cm (19.5")	43.2 cm (17")	45.7 cm (18")	43.2 cm (17")
STANDARD LEGREST STYLE	Swing-away 70°, adjustable length	Swing-away 70°, adjustable length	Swing-away 70°, adjustable length	Swing-in/out 80°, adjustable length	Swing-away 70°, adjustable length
MANUFACTURER	AML	AML	Karma	Karma	Karma

Information correct as of October 2022. From time to time, product specifications are changed by manufacturers without prior notice

